
2024- Baseball Game Schedule

Thursday, March 21 HOME Our Lady of Hope 3:45

Tuesday, March 26 AWAY Gibbsboro 3:45

Tuesday, April 9 HOME Clementon 3:45

Thursday, April 11 AWAY Clayton 3:45

Friday, April 12 AWAY *Stratford Sterling) 3:45

Monday, April 15 AWAY Pine Hill 3:45

Thursday, April 18 HOME Berlin 3:45

Friday, April 19 HOME *Barrington 3:45

Tuesday, April 23 HOME Gibbsboro 3:45

Thursday, April 25 AWAY Clementon 3:45

Tuesday, April 30 AWAY Our Lady of Hope 3:45

Thursday, May 2 HOME Runnemede 3:45

Monday, May 6 PLAYOFFS TBD

Thursday, May 9 CHAMPIONSHIP TBD


